Overview
The Cisco® Catalyst 6509 Switch provides high port densities that are ideal
for many wiring closet, distribution, and core network deployments. Panduit’s
Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructures support the deployment of the Cisco®
Nexus 6509 switch with pre-assembled configurations that are offered in
versions that meet 10 GbE density copper and fiber line card provisioning
schemes, including:
 • Base configuration does not include connectivity, allows flexibility

Specify and procure cabinet, cabling, cable and thermal management,
and grounding and bonding all with one part number
Ordering Information
CQ6509B Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructure for 6509 Base with
all necessary cable management, grounding jumpers, and
patch panels pre-assembled together. Featuring a 32.0" W x
83.0" H x 40.5" D (812mm x 2108mm x 1028mm) 45 RU
Net-Access™ N-Type Cabinet with full perforated front door,
split perforated rear doors, side panels, cable management
fingers, and POU brackets.
CQ6509F4 Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructure for 6509 Medium
Fiber begins with the base configuration and adds enough
fiber connectivity to deploy (4) 32-port fiber line cards.
CQ6509C4 Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructure for 6509 Medium
Copper begins with the base configuration and adds enough
copper connectivity to deploy (4) 48-port copper line cards.
CQ6509C6 Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructure for 6509 Heavy
Copper begins with the base configuration and adds enough
copper connectivity to deploy (6) 48-port copper line cards.
Panduit Pre-Configured Physical Infrastructure
Cisco® Catalyst 6509